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MOTUL IS ~>Y

ADAC sise

Daurschar Maotar Sport Bund 8. V.
ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.
]
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
]
Klasse 1 MX Masters Tensfeld 1,930 Km
Race 2 24.07.2011 16:30
Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:07
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(777) Evgeny Bobryshev
1 2:28.076 +8.680 16:35:13.290
2 2:19.922 +0.526 16:37:33.212
3 2:23.240 +3.844 16:39:56.452
4 2:19.396 16:42:15.848
5 2:23.745 +4.349 16:44:39.593
6 2:24.257 +4.861 16:47:03.850
7 2:24.643 +5.247 16:49:28.493
8 2:24.100 +4.704 16:51:52.593
9 2:25.296 +5.900 16:54:17.889
10 2:26.047 +6.651 16:56:43.936
1 2:26.860 +7.464 16:59:10.796
12 2:30.503 +11.107 17:01:41.299
13 2:26.055 +6.659 17:04:07.354
14 2:31.106 +11.710 17:06:38.460
15 2:39.486 +20.090 17:09:17.946
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
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